AUGUST
08/07/18

08/10/18

08/13/18
08/13/18
08/13/18
08/13/18
08/15/18

08/16/18

08/17/18
08/27/18
08/29/18
08/30/18

SEPTEMBER
09/03/18
09/07/18
09/15/18
09/20/18
09/26/18

OCTOBER
10/02/18
10/05/18
10/08-10/12/18

10/13/18
10/14/18
10/10/18
10/20/18
10/23-10/31/18
10/31/18

NOVEMBER
11/02/18
11/07/18
11112718
11/26-11/30/18
11/15/18
11/19-11/23/18

DRECEMBER
12/02/18
78D
12/13/18
12/20/18

7:30-11 AM

1 PM-7 PM
12 PM
8:05-8:20 AM~
First Day
8:45-9:15 AM
5:30-6:30 PM
6:30-7:30 PM
5:30-6:00 PM
6:00-6:30 PM
§:00-5:30 PM
5.30-6:00 PM
6:00-8:30 PM
2:30 PM
Minimum Day
6-7 PM
8:15-9:15 AM

NO SCHOOL
6-8:30 PM
7:15-9:15 PM
7 PM

2-3:15 PM

Minimum Day
NO SCHOOL
7 AM-3 PM

6-8 PM
11:30-3:30 PM

Minimum Day
NO SCHOOL
1-1:30 PM

NO SCHOOL

8:15 AM
MO SCHOOL

1-3 PM

8-9 AM

Minimum Day

12/21/18- 01/04/18 NO SCHOOL
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Calendar of Events for Fall 2018

On Site Registration & School Pictures

Class Assignments available on Portal

Teacher Meet & Grest

** Minimum Day Schedule

TK/Kinder Parent Welcome Coffee

TK/Kinder Back to School Night

1st Grade Back to School

2nd Grade Back to School Night-Classroom, 3rd Grade Back to School Night-MPR
2rd Grade Back to School Night- MPR, 3rd Grade Back to School Night-Classroom
Band Meeting (30 minutes)-MPR

4th Grade Back to School Night-MPR, 5th Grade Back to School Night-Classroom
4th Grade Back to School Night-Classroom, 5th Grade Back to School Night-MPR
Grades 1-5 ice Cream Social (courtyard), TK/Kinder area

Minimum Day Schedule

Room Parent Meeting

Room Parent Meeting

Labor Day Holiday

PTA Family Movie Night

Family Sports Night: Earthquakes vs. Sporting Kansas City
PTA Association Meeting - Parent Ed Night - Math/Assessment
Bike Rodeo

***Minimum Day Schedule

Staff Development

K-5th Grade Conference Week

LOPTA Book Fair (Friday is 7AM-1PM)
SRVEF Health & Wellness Fair

SRVEF Run for Education

LOPTA Book Fair Evening Program
Harvest Festival and Reflections Showcase
Red Ribbon Week ’
***Halloween Parade and Parties

Staff Development

Community Service Drive

Veteran's Day Holiday

5th Grade Outdoor Education (Camp Arroyo)
LOPTA Association Mesting

Thanksgiving Holiday

Mother-Son Bowling

Kinder Gingerbread Houses
Teacher Holiday Brunch
***Minimum Day Schedule
Winter Break

**First Day of School Schedule: 8-9:30 AM TK AM/Extended Kinder Slip, 8-11:50 AM Grades 1-5

**Minimum Day Schedule: 8-10:30 AM TK AM/Extended Kinder Slip, 8 AM-2:30 PM Grades 1-5

Stay up to date and get additional information by visiting the PTA website at www.liveoakpta.net



